For investors requiring a regular income, the Fund also has distributing share classes that pay out 5% p.a. (paid quarterly in USD
or GBP), or 4% p.a. (paid quarterly in EUR) of the share class NAV.

Shareclass
Past

1
month

Past
3

months

Past
12

months

Past
3

years

2020
(Feb-
Dec)

Since Launch (Feb 2020)
2021 YTD 2022 2023 2024

Perf Vol Ann. Return

USD A-Class  5.80% 2.18% 19.82% 42.35% 6.16% 43.77% 20.72% 7.06% 1.91% 13.06% -10.20% 14.49% 14.31%

FORWARD LOOKING SCENARIO ANALYSIS

Fund future performance can be estimated for a range of equity market moves over different time periods per the table
below. For example, if global equity indices are flat (0%) for the next two years, the Fund is expected to generate performance
of +12% over that period.

The scenarios presented above are an estimate of future performance based on the existing Fund portfolio and current
derivative market conditions and are not an exact indicator. Actual returns may vary from the above depending on how the
market performs.

Past performance is no guarantee of future results.

Source: Bloomberg, Causeway Securities. NAV performance, net of fees, 30 May 2025.

Source: Causeway Securities, 30 May 2025.

Global Equity Indices Move:  -30% -20% -10%   0% +10% +20% +30%

Fund

Performance

1 year -43% -27% -4% 6% 20% 21% 21%

2 years -42% -25% 5% 12% 25% 26% 26%

3 years -41% -27% 12% 15% 27% 27% 27%

FUND PERFORMANCE

Performance of $10,000 invested at launch

KEY INFORMATION

Investment  Manager Causeway Securities Ltd

Fund Type  UCITS V

Domicile Dublin, Ireland

Base Currency USD (GBP & EUR hedged share classes)

Launch Date  4 February 2020

AUM (USD) 15.310m

NAV (USD Class A) 1.4377

OCF (USD Class A) 1.5%

Minimum Subscription 1,000

Dealing Daily (12pm cut-off)

Administrator Caceis Investor Services Ireland Limited

Dealing Email Dublin_ta_customer_support@caceis.com

Dealing Phone/Fax +353 1440 6555 / +353 1613 0401

mailto:ukdealing@causeway-securities.com